
#080414

Purchase Order for Network Equipment
Express Supply Inc.
Seminole County Contract - IFB-600408-08/GMG

Item Description QTY Unit Price TOTAL

1 BI-RX4-AC 1 $12,066.45 $12,066.45
BI-RX-4 CHASSIS, 1MR 2 SWF1, 1PS AND FAN ASSY

7 RX-B124C 1 $5,676.45 $5,676.45
24-port 10/100/1000Base-T, RJ45

8 RX-B124HF 1 $7,096.45 $7,096.45
24-port 100/1000 SFP module

16 RX-ACPWR-B-SYS 1 $1,465.45 $1,465.45
AC power supply for RX-4

23 ACCT 1000LX-10 SFP 110 $229.00 $25,190.00
hybrid fiber 1 gig lx 10 km single mode 100 Celsius

27 ACCT 100 FX SFP 40 $129.95 $5,198.00
100FX multi-mode 100° Celsius

30
Express Outdoor wifi kit 10.5 dbi

6 $369.00 $2,214.002-T5 antennas Circular polorized, 2- Delta int radios, & poe ps, 
External enclosure box, 2-1 watt poe amp, internal cables

34 Delta 802.11G External 500mw multicast radio 12 $795.00 $9,540.00
as per Delta TW8526E

35 MILAN 8002TG-ITS 70 $485.00 $33,950.00
9 port 10/100/1000 2-SFP Layer 3 managed

51 Lantech CM-021GB 4 $150.00 $600.00
Ethernet 10/100/1000 to 1000 SFP media converter

$102,996.80
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